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You may say I‘m a dreamer,  
but I‘m not the only one.
-John Lennon
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Die neuen Motive aus unserer „Into Illusions Edition 2“, 
wie die futuristische 3D-Berglandschaft in  „Up and 
Down“-Optik, die farbenfrohen Häuserfassaden 
der kubanischen Hauptstadt „Havanna“ oder die 
minimalistische Betonwand mit „Shadows“ wirken 
auf den großen XXL-Fototapeten aus hochwertigem 
Vliesmaterial besonders realistisch.

Da die Vlies-Bogen Stoß an Stoß verklebt werden, 
entsteht ein besonders einheitliches und lebens-
echtes Bild. Mit wenigen Handgriff en können 
die Vlies-Tapeten an die  eingekleisterte Wand  
angebracht werden – so verströmt die  „Golden Gate“- 
Brücke den hippen Flair von San Francisco, der 
„South Beach“ verbreitet den mondänen Lifestyle 
aus Miami und das malerische Städtchen „Positano“ 
bringt italienisches Dolce Vita ins eigene Zuhause!

INTRODUCTION

The new motifs from our “Into Illusions Edition 2”
series such as the futuristic 3D mountain scenery in 
“Up and Down” look, the colourful house facades 
in the Cuban capital of “Havana” or the minimalist 
concrete wall “Shadows” look especially realistic on 
XXL photomurals made of high-quality non-woven 
material.

The non-woven sheets have to be positioned  edge-
to-edge, creating an especially consistent, authentic 
look. In just a few simple steps, the non-woven 
wallpapers can be applied to the pasted wall – the 
“Golden Gate”-Bridge creates that hip San Francisco 
fl air, “South Beach” recalls Miami‘s sophisticated 
lifestyle, and the picturesque town of “Positano”
brings some Italian dolce vita into your home!

INTRODUCTION

Découvrez les nouveaux motifs de notre catalogue 
«Into Illusions Edition 2» ! Les paysages de montagne 
en 3D, avec une optique «Up and Down», les 
images futuristes, telles les façades colorées de la 
capitale cubaine «La Havane», ou bien encore le mur 
minimaliste en béton avec eff et «Shadows», créent 
des eff ets particulièrement réalistes sur nos grandes 
photos murales XXL panoramiques, le tout, toujours 
en qualité Premium et en intissé.

Avec très peu d’eff orts, les panneaux intissés étant 
à poser côte à côte, une image uniforme et réaliste 
apparait sur votre mur. Le «Golden Gate» se fond 
ainsi dans l’atmosphère branchée de San Francisco, 
le «South Beach» restitue le style de vie si typique 
de Miami et la ville pittoresque de Positano apporte 
une touche de Dolce Vita à votre intérieur !

ВВЕДЕНИЕ

Новые мотивы из нашего каталога «Into
Illusions Edition 2», такие как «Up and Down»
- футуристический горный пейзаж с оптикой 
3D, «Havanna» - красочные фасады кубинской 
столицы или «Shadows» - минималистская 
бетонная стена, кажутся особенно реалистичными 
на большом XXL формате фотообоев из 
высококачественного флизелина.

Благодаря наклеиванию встык картина получается 
особенно однородной и живой. Флизелиновые 
фотообои клеятся на предварительно смазанную 
клеем стену всего в несколько простых и быстрых 
приемов - и вот уже мост «Golden Gate» излучает 
хипповую атмосферу Сан-Франциско, «South
Beach» - эксклюзивный образ жизни Майами, а 
живописный город «Positano» вносит итальянскую 
Dolce Vita в Ваш собственный дом.

INTRODUCCIÓN

Los nuevos diseños de nuestra colección «Into
Illusions Edition 2», tales como el paisaje de montaña 
futurista en 3D con efecto «Up and Down», las 
coloridas fachadas de las casas en la capital de Cuba, 
»La Habana» o la pared minimalista de hormigón 
«Shadows», tienen un aspecto especialmente 
realista en fotomurales XXL hechos en material TNT.

Los papeles TNT tienen que colocarse de extremo 
a extremo, ofreciendo un aspecto especialmente 
consistente y auténtico. Con sólo unos pocos  
y simples pasos, los papeles pintados TNT pueden 
ser aplicados a la pared encolada – el puente 
«Golden Gate» recrea ese aire estilo San Francisco, 
«South Beach» recuerda el sofi sticado estilo de vida 
de Miami, y la pintoresca localidad de Positano trae 
un poco de la «dolce vita» italiana a vuestro hogar!

INTRODUÇÃO

Os novos motivos do nosso catálogo «Into Illusions 
Edição 2», com cenários  como as montanhas 
futuristas 3D em «Up and Down», as fachadas 
coloridas da capital de Cuba, «Havana» ou as 
paredes minimalistas de cimento «Shadows»
parecem muito reais em foto murais XXL produzidos 
em material non woven de alta qualidade.

As folhas non woven têm que ser posicionadas 
canto a canto criando um aspecto especialmente 
consistente e autêntico.  Em alguns passos simples, 
os fotomurais non woven podem ser aplicados na 
parede já com cola – a ponte «Golden Gate» mostra 
a elegância e o glamour de S. Francisco, «South
Beach» recria o estilo de vida sofi sticado de Miami, 
e a pitoresca cidade de «Positano» traz um pouco 
da dolce vita italiana para a sua casa!
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Wand einkleistern
Paste the wall

Encoller le mur
Клей наносится на стену

Encolar la pared
Aplicar cola na parede

Stoß an Stoß verkleben
Glue edge to edge
Pose bord à bord

Наклеивание встык
Colocar borde con borde

Alinhamento horizontal

Gut lichtbeständig
Good lightfastness

Bonne tenue lumière
Светостойкость

Resistente a la luz
Boa resistência à luz

abwaschbar
washable

Lavable à l’eau
Влагостойкость

Lavable
Lavável

Rückstandsfrei zu entfernen
Residue-free removal

Ne laisse pas de résidus
Удаление со стены без остатков
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Wish

XXL4-060
368 x 248 cm / 12‘1‘‘ x 8‘2‘‘
4 
XXL4

art. / article / aрт.
größe / size / размер 

teile / parts / части
preis- / price code / код цены

4





Up and Down

XXL4-053
368 x 248 cm / 12‘1‘‘ x 8‘2‘‘
4 
XXL4

art. / article / aрт.
größe / size / размер 

teile / parts / части
preis- / price code / код цены

6





Bloom

XXL4-046
368 x 248 cm / 12‘1‘‘ x 8‘2‘‘
4 
XXL4

art. / article / aрт.
größe / size / размер 

teile / parts / части
preis- / price code / код цены

8





South Beach

XXL2-047
248 x 184 cm / 8‘2‘‘ x 6‘
2  
XXL2

art. / article / aрт.
größe / size / размер 

teile / parts / части
preis- / price code / код цены

10





Shadows

XXL4-059
368 x 248 cm / 12‘1‘‘ x 8‘2‘‘
4 
XXL4

art. / article / aрт.
größe / size / размер 

teile / parts / части
preis- / price code / код цены

12





SEEKHIDE
AND



The most beautiful thing
we can experience
is mystery.
Albert Einstein



Victoria

XXL4-051
368 x 248 cm / 12‘1‘‘ x 8‘2‘‘
4 
XXL4

art. / article / aрт.
größe / size / размер 

teile / parts / части
preis- / price code / код цены

16





Muro

XXL2-056
184 x 248 cm / 6‘ x 8‘2“
2 
XXL2

art. / article / aрт.
größe / size / размер 

teile / parts / части
preis- / price code / код цены

18





Florian

XXL4-058
368 x 248 cm / 12‘1‘‘ x 8‘2‘‘
4 
XXL4

art. / article / aрт.
größe / size / размер 

teile / parts / части
preis- / price code / код цены

20





Tantinet

XXL4-049
368 x 248 cm / 12‘1‘‘ x 8‘2‘‘
4 
XXL4

art. / article / aрт.
größe / size / размер 

teile / parts / части
preis- / price code / код цены

22





WANDER LUST



A journey of a thousand miles 
begins with a single step.
Lao Tzu



Vicolo

XXL4-057
368 x 248 cm / 12‘1‘‘ x 8‘2‘‘
4 
XXL4

art. / article / aрт.
größe / size / размер 

teile / parts / части
preis- / price code / код цены

26





Havanna

XXL4-042
368 x 248 cm / 12‘1‘‘ x 8‘2‘‘
4 
XXL4

art. / article / aрт.
größe / size / размер 

teile / parts / части
preis- / price code / код цены

28





Golden Gate

XXL4-054
368 x 248 cm / 12‘1‘‘ x 8‘2‘‘
4 
XXL4

art. / article / aрт.
größe / size / размер 

teile / parts / части
preis- / price code / код цены

30





Positano

XXL4-043
368 x 248 cm / 12‘1‘‘ x 8‘2‘‘
4 
XXL4

art. / article / aрт.
größe / size / размер 

teile / parts / части
preis- / price code / код цены

32





Tranquillo

XXL4-050
368 x 248 cm / 12‘1‘‘ x 8‘2‘‘
4 
XXL4

art. / article / aрт.
größe / size / размер 

teile / parts / части
preis- / price code / код цены

34





Provence

XXL4-036
368 x 248 cm / 12‘1‘‘ x 8‘2‘‘
4 
XXL4

art. / article / aрт.
größe / size / размер 

teile / parts / части
preis- / price code / код цены

36





Paradise Morning

XXL4-528
368 x 248 cm / 12‘1‘‘ x 8‘2‘‘
4 
XXL4B

art. / article / aрт.
größe / size / размер 

teile / parts / части
preis- / price code / код цены

38





Daybreak

XXL4-016
368 x 248 cm / 12‘1‘‘ x 8‘2‘‘
4 
XXL4

art. / article / aрт.
größe / size / размер 

teile / parts / части
preis- / price code / код цены

40





World Map

XXL4-038
368 x 248 cm / 12‘1‘‘ x 8‘2‘‘
4 
XXL4

art. / article / aрт.
größe / size / размер 

teile / parts / части
preis- / price code / код цены

42





The slow one now will later be fast,
as the present now will later be past.
Bob Dylan



CHANGES



Nature

XXL4-048
368 x 248 cm / 12‘1‘‘ x 8‘2‘‘
4 
XXL4

art. / article / aрт.
größe / size / размер 

teile / parts / части
preis- / price code / код цены

46





Redwood

XXL2-044
184 x 248 cm / 6‘ x 8‘2“
2 
XXL2

art. / article / aрт.
größe / size / размер 

teile / parts / части
preis- / price code / код цены

48





Lakeside

XXL4-052
368 x 248 cm / 12‘1‘‘ x 8‘2‘‘
4 
XXL4

art. / article / aрт.
größe / size / размер 

teile / parts / части
preis- / price code / код цены

50





California Dreaming

XXL2-055
368 x 124 cm / 12‘1“ x 4‘1“
2 
XXL2

art. / article / aрт.
größe / size / размер 

teile / parts / части
preis- / price code / код цены

52





Penthouse

XXL4-916
368 x 248 cm / 12‘1‘‘ x 8‘2‘‘
4 
XXL4

art. / article / aрт.
größe / size / размер 

teile / parts / части
preis- / price code / код цены

54





Shalimar

XXL4-007
368 x 248 cm / 12‘1‘‘ x 8‘2‘‘
4 
XXL4

art. / article / aрт.
größe / size / размер 

teile / parts / части
preis- / price code / код цены

56





Temptation

XXL4-002
368 x 248 cm / 12‘1‘‘ x 8‘2‘‘
4 
XXL4

art. / article / aрт.
größe / size / размер 

teile / parts / части
preis- / price code / код цены

58





Lace

XXL2-012
184 x 248 cm / 6‘ x 8‘2“
2 
XXL2

art. / article / aрт.
größe / size / размер 

teile / parts / части
preis- / price code / код цены

60





Federstern

XXL4-006
368 x 248 cm / 12‘1‘‘ x 8‘2‘‘
4 
XXL4

art. / article / aрт.
größe / size / размер 

teile / parts / части
preis- / price code / код цены

62





Botanica

XXL4-035
368 x 248 cm / 12‘1‘‘ x 8‘2‘‘
4 
XXL4

art. / article / aрт.
größe / size / размер 

teile / parts / части
preis- / price code / код цены

64





Sunday

XXL4-519
368 x 248 cm / 12‘1‘‘ x 8‘2‘‘
4 
XXL4B

art. / article / aрт.
größe / size / размер 

teile / parts / части
preis- / price code / код цены

66





DETAILWATCH
THE



The future belongs to those 
who see possibilities before 
they become obvious.
John Sculley



Into the Wild

XXL4-031
368 x 248 cm / 12‘1‘‘ x 8‘2‘‘
4 
XXL4

art. / article / aрт.
größe / size / размер 

teile / parts / части
preis- / price code / код цены

70





Woods

XXL4-023
368 x 248 cm / 12‘1‘‘ x 8‘2‘‘
4 
XXL4

art. / article / aрт.
größe / size / размер 

teile / parts / части
preis- / price code / код цены

72





Times Square

XXL4-008
368 x 248 cm / 12‘1‘‘ x 8‘2‘‘
4 
XXL4

art. / article / aрт.
größe / size / размер 

teile / parts / части
preis- / price code / код цены

74





Uptown

XXL2-021
184 x 248 cm / 6‘ x 8‘2“
2 
XXL2

art. / article / aрт.
größe / size / размер 

teile / parts / части
preis- / price code / код цены

76





Shabby Chic

XXL4-014
368 x 248 cm / 12‘1‘‘ x 8‘2‘‘
4 
XXL4

art. / article / aрт.
größe / size / размер 

teile / parts / части
preis- / price code / код цены

78





Bazar

XXL4-028
368 x 248 cm / 12‘1‘‘ x 8‘2‘‘
4 
XXL4

art. / article / aрт.
größe / size / размер 

teile / parts / части
preis- / price code / код цены

80





Oak

XXL4-027
368 x 248 cm / 12‘1‘‘ x 8‘2‘‘
4 
XXL4

art. / article / aрт.
größe / size / размер 

teile / parts / части
preis- / price code / код цены

82





Spirit

XXL2-527
184 x 248 cm / 6‘ x 8‘2“
2 
XXL2B

art. / article / aрт.
größe / size / размер 

teile / parts / части
preis- / price code / код цены

84





Elephant

XXL4-529
368 x 248 cm / 12‘1‘‘ x 8‘2‘‘
4 
XXL4B

art. / article / aрт.
größe / size / размер 

teile / parts / части
preis- / price code / код цены

86





Cascade

XXL4-026
368 x 248 cm / 12‘1‘‘ x 8‘2‘‘
4 
XXL4

art. / article / aрт.
größe / size / размер 

teile / parts / части
preis- / price code / код цены

88





Bricklane

XXL4-025
368 x 248 cm / 12‘1‘‘ x 8‘2‘‘
4 
XXL4

art. / article / aрт.
größe / size / размер 

teile / parts / части
preis- / price code / код цены

90





An urban silhouette 
opens up worlds
and closes heaven.
Raymond Walden

and closes heaven.
Raymond Walden



CITYBRICKS
AND THE



Brooklyn

XXL2-013
184 x 248 cm / 6‘ x 8‘2“
2 
XXL2

art. / article / aрт.
größe / size / размер 

teile / parts / части
preis- / price code / код цены

94





Fusion

XXL4-037
368 x 248 cm / 12‘1‘‘ x 8‘2‘‘
4 
XXL4

art. / article / aрт.
größe / size / размер 

teile / parts / части
preis- / price code / код цены

96





Brisbane

XXL2-010
368 x 124 cm / 12‘1“ x 4‘1“
2 
XXL2

art. / article / aрт.
größe / size / размер 

teile / parts / части
preis- / price code / код цены

98





Suite

XXL4-030
368 x 248 cm / 12‘1‘‘ x 8‘2‘‘
4 
XXL4

art. / article / aрт.
größe / size / размер 

teile / parts / части
preis- / price code / код цены

100





Brooklyn Bridge

XXL2-320
368 x 124 cm / 12‘1“ x 4‘1“
2 
XXL2

art. / article / aрт.
größe / size / размер 

teile / parts / части
preis- / price code / код цены

102





Loft

XXL4-017
368 x 248 cm / 12‘1‘‘ x 8‘2‘‘
4 
XXL4

art. / article / aрт.
größe / size / размер 

teile / parts / части
preis- / price code / код цены

104





Dschungel

XXL4-024
368 x 248 cm / 12‘1‘‘ x 8‘2‘‘
4 
XXL4

art. / article / aрт.
größe / size / размер 

teile / parts / части
preis- / price code / код цены

106





Heritage

XXL4-039
368 x 248 cm / 12‘1‘‘ x 8‘2‘‘
4 
XXL4

art. / article / aрт.
größe / size / размер 

teile / parts / части
preis- / price code / код цены

108





Belle Vue

XXL4-015
368 x 248 cm / 12‘1‘‘ x 8‘2‘‘
4 
XXL4

art. / article / aрт.
größe / size / размер 

teile / parts / части
preis- / price code / код цены

110





SWEET

DREAMS



Flowers carry not only 
beauty but also the 
silent song of love. 
Debasish Mridha



La Maison

XXL4-034
368 x 248 cm / 12‘1‘‘ x 8‘2‘‘
4 
XXL4

art. / article / aрт.
größe / size / размер 

teile / parts / части
preis- / price code / код цены

114





Allure

XXL4-032
368 x 248 cm / 12‘1‘‘ x 8‘2‘‘
4 
XXL4

art. / article / aрт.
größe / size / размер 

teile / parts / части
preis- / price code / код цены

116





Delicate Rose

XXL2-020
184 x 248 cm / 6‘ x 8‘2“
2 
XXL2

art. / article / aрт.
größe / size / размер 

teile / parts / части
preis- / price code / код цены

118





Prisma

XXL4-019
368 x 248 cm / 12‘1‘‘ x 8‘2‘‘
4 
XXL4

art. / article / aрт.
größe / size / размер 

teile / parts / части
preis- / price code / код цены

120





Soave

XXL2-009
184 x 248 cm / 6‘ x 8‘2“
2 
XXL2

art. / article / aрт.
größe / size / размер 

teile / parts / части
preis- / price code / код цены

122





Joli

XXL2-022
184 x 248 cm / 6‘ x 8‘2“
2 
XXL2

art. / article / aрт.
größe / size / размер 

teile / parts / части
preis- / price code / код цены

124





Jardin

XXL4-029
368 x 248 cm / 12‘1‘‘ x 8‘2‘‘
4 
XXL4

art. / article / aрт.
größe / size / размер 

teile / parts / части
preis- / price code / код цены

126





Blossom

XXL2-033
184 x 248 cm / 6‘ x 8‘2“
2 
XXL2

art. / article / aрт.
größe / size / размер 

teile / parts / части
preis- / price code / код цены

128





Up and Down

XXL4-053 6

Positano

XXL4-043 32

Florian

XXL4-058 20

Penthouse

XXL4-916 54

South Beach

XXL2-047 10

Nature

XXL4-048 46

Vicolo

XXL4-057 26

Temptation

XXL4-002 58

Daybreak

XXL4-016 40

Bloom

XXL4-046 8

Tranquillo

XXL4-050 34

Tantinet

XXL4-049 22

Shalimar

XXL4-007 56

Sunday

XXL4-519 66

Shadows

XXL4-059 12

Redwood

XXL2-044 48

Lace

XXL2-012 60

Into the Wild

XXL4-031 70

World Map

XXL4-038 42

Victoria

XXL4-051 16

Lakeside

XXL4-052 50

Havanna

XXL4-042 28

Federstern

XXL4-006 62

Muro

XXL2-056 18

California Dreaming

XXL2-055 52

Golden Gate

XXL4-054 30

Botanica

XXL4-035 64

Wish

XXL4-060 4

Provence

XXL4-036 36

Paradise Morning

XXL4-528 38



Bazar

XXL4-028 80

Dschungel

XXL4-024 106

Brooklyn

XXL2-013 94

Allure

XXL4-032 116

Jardin

XXL4-029 126

Spirit

XXL2-527 84

Belle Vue

XXL4-015 110

Brisbane

XXL2-010 98

Prisma

XXL4-019 120

Times Square

XXL4-008 74

Oak

XXL4-027 82

Heritage

XXL4-039 108

Fusion

XXL4-037 96

Delicate Rose

XXL2-020 118

Woods

XXL4-023 72

Elephant

XXL4-529 86

La Maison

XXL4-034 114

Suite

XXL4-030 100

Soave

XXL2-009 122

Cascade

XXL4-026 88

Brooklyn Bridge

XXL2-320 102

Joli

XXL2-022 124

Shabby Chic

XXL4-014 78

Bricklane

XXL4-025 90

Loft

XXL4-017 104

Blossom

XXL2-033 128

Uptown

XXL2-021 76



Allure ............................... XXL4-032 .................. 116
Bazar ............................... XXL4-028 .................... 80
Belle Vue.......................... XXL4-015 .................. 110
Bloom .............................. XXL4-046 ...................... 8
Blossom ........................... XXL2-033 .................. 128
Botanica .......................... XXL4-035 .................... 64
Bricklane.......................... XXL4-025 .................... 90
Brisbane .......................... XXL2-010 .................... 98
Brooklyn .......................... XXL2-013 .................... 94
Brooklyn Bridge ............... XXL2-320 .................. 102
California Dreaming .......... XXL2-055 .................... 52
Cascade .......................... XXL4-026 .................... 88
Daybreak ......................... XXL4-016 .................... 40
Delicate Rose ................... XXL2-020 .................. 118
Dschungel ........................ XXL4-024 .................. 106
Elephant .......................... XXL4-529 .................... 86
Federstern ....................... XXL4-006 .................... 62
Florian ............................. XXL4-058 .................... 20
Fusion.............................. XXL4-037 .................... 96
Golden Gate ..................... XXL4-054 .................... 30
Havanna .......................... XXL4-042 .................... 28
Heritage ........................... XXL4-039 .................. 108
Into the Wild .................... XXL4-031 .................... 70
Jardin .............................. XXL4-029 .................. 126
Joli .................................. XXL2-022 .................. 124
La Maison ........................ XXL4-034 .................. 114
Lace ................................ XXL2-012 .................... 60
Lakeside .......................... XXL4-052 .................... 50
Loft .................................. XXL4-017 .................. 104
Muro ................................ XXL2-056 .................... 18
Nature.............................. XXL4-048 .................... 46
Oak .................................. XXL4-027 .................... 82
Paradise Morning ............. XXL4-528 .................... 38
Penthouse ........................ XXL4-916 .................... 54
Positano .......................... XXL4-043 .................... 32
Prisma ............................. XXL4-019 .................. 120
Provence ......................... XXL4-036 .................... 36
Redwood ......................... XXL2-044 .................... 48
Shabby Chic .................... XXL4-014 .................... 78
Shadows .......................... XXL4-059 .................... 12
Shalimar .......................... XXL4-007 .................... 56
Soave .............................. XXL2-009 .................. 122
South Beach .................... XXL2-047 .................... 10
Spirit ............................... XXL2-527 .................... 84
Suite ................................ XXL4-030 .................. 100
Sunday ............................ XXL4-519 .................... 66
Tantinet ............................ XXL4-049 .................... 22
Temptation ....................... XXL4-002 .................... 58
Times Square ................... XXL4-008 .................... 74
Tranquillo ......................... XXL4-050 .................... 34
Up and Down ................... XXL4-053 ...................... 6
Uptown ............................ XXL2-021 .................... 76
Vicolo .............................. XXL4-057 .................... 26
Victoria ............................ XXL4-051 .................... 16
Wish ................................ XXL4-060 ...................... 4
Woods ............................. XXL4-023 .................... 72
World Map ....................... XXL4-038 .................... 42

XXL2-009 ............... Soave ................................. 122
XXL2-010 ............... Brisbane ............................... 98
XXL2-012 ............... Lace ..................................... 60
XXL2-013 ............... Brooklyn ............................... 94
XXL2-020 ............... Delicate Rose ...................... 118
XXL2-021 ............... Uptown ................................. 76
XXL2-022 ............... Joli ..................................... 124
XXL2-033 ............... Blossom .............................. 128
XXL2-044 ............... Redwood .............................. 48
XXL2-055 ............... California Dreaming ............... 52
XXL2-056 ............... Muro ..................................... 18
XXL2-320 ............... Brooklyn Bridge................... 102
XXL2-047 ............... South Beach ......................... 10
XXL2-527 ............... Spirit ..................................... 84
XXL4-002 ............... Temptation ............................ 58
XXL4-006 ............... Federstern ............................ 62
XXL4-007 ............... Shalimar ................................ 56
XXL4-008 ............... Times Square ........................ 74
XXL4-014 ............... Shabby Chic ......................... 78
XXL4-015 ............... Belle Vue ............................. 110
XXL4-016 ............... Daybreak............................... 40
XXL4-017 ............... Loft ..................................... 104
XXL4-019 ............... Prisma ................................ 120
XXL4-023 ............... Woods .................................  72
XXL4-024 ............... Dschungel ........................... 106
XXL4-025 ............... Bricklane ............................... 90
XXL4-026 ............... Cascade................................ 88
XXL4-027 ............... Oak ....................................... 82
XXL4-028 ............... Bazar .................................... 80
XXL4-029 ............... Jardin ................................. 126
XXL4-030 ............... Suite ................................... 100
XXL4-031 ............... Into the Wild.......................... 70
XXL4-032 ............... Allure .................................. 116
XXL4-034 ............... La Maison ........................... 114
XXL4-035 ............... Botanica ............................... 64
XXL4-036 ............... Provence ............................... 36
XXL4-037 ............... Fusion ................................... 96
XXL4-038 ............... World Map ............................ 42
XXL4-039 ............... Heritage .............................. 108
XXL4-042 ............... Havanna ................................ 28
XXL4-043 ............... Positano ............................... 32
XXL4-046 ............... Bloom ..................................... 8
XXL4-048 ............... Nature ................................... 46
XXL4-049 ............... Tantinet ................................. 22
XXL4-050 ............... Tranquillo .............................. 34
XXL4-051 ............... Victoria ................................. 16
XXL4-052 ............... Lakeside ............................... 50
XXL4-053 ............... Up and Down .......................... 6
XXL4-054 ............... Golden Gate .......................... 30
XXL4-057 ............... Vicolo ................................... 26
XXL4-058 ............... Florian .................................. 20
XXL4-059 ............... Shadows ............................... 12
XXL4-060 ............... Wish ....................................... 4
XXL4-519 ............... Sunday ................................. 66
XXL4-528 ............... Paradise Morning .................. 38
XXL4-529 ............... Elephant ............................... 86
XXL4-916 ............... Penthouse ............................. 54
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4.

gedruckt auf nach Oeko-Tex® Standard 100
 zertifi ziertem Vliesstoff 

printed on non-woven material that has been certifi ed 
according to Oeko-Tex® Standard 100

Impression sur non-tissé certifi é 
Oeko-Tex® Standard 100

Напечатано на флизелине сертифицированном по 
международному стандарту Oeko-Tex® Standard 100

Impreso sobre tejido no tejido certifi cado 
Oeko-Tex® Standard 100

Impresso em material Non woven (tecido não tecido) 
certifi cado por Oeko-Tex® Standard 100

3.!

Komar

2.! 1.

5. 6.4.
3 min.

!

2-3mm
Watch our video

www.komar.de
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Carl-Jordan-Straße 13, D-83059 Kolbermoor
Tel.: +49 (0) 80 31 - 4 06 89 - 0, Fax: +49 (0) 80 31 - 4 06 89 - 50
www.komar.de  info@komar.de

made in germany

Fototapeten  |  Photom
urals

Fototapeten auf Vlies
Photomurals on non-woven

Posters XXL intissés  
Флизелиновые фотообои

Fotomurales en tejido no tejido
Foto murais em tecido não tecido
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